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STATE ASSOCIATION NAME MEMBER NAME MEMBER PHONE MEMBER EMAIL
CO Amity Healthcare Group Irina Gorovaya (303) 690-2749 ig@amityhealthcaregroup.com

DE Aveanna Home Health Eileen Martin (302) 514-9302 eileen.martin@aveanna.com

IA

Iowa Healthcare Association Brandon Hagen (515) 978-2204 Brandon@iowahealthcare.org

Optimae Home Health Jennifer Sanda 515-277-0134 jsanda@optimaelifeservices.com

Unity Point at Home Kelly Dennis (515) 727-7617 Kelly.Dennis@unitypoint.org

KS

Kansas Home Care and Hospice Association Kristen Ada Kada@kshomecare.org

Hospice of the Prairie & Prairie Home Health Julie Pinkerton (620) 227-7209 exec@hospiceoftheprairie.com

Aquinas Home Health Eileen Orel (913) 299-7100 eorel@aquinashomehealth.com

Community Memorial Healthcare Jan White (785) 562-4062 jlwhite@cmhcare.com

Douglas County Visiting Nurses Association Pamela Morgan (785) 843-3738 Pamela.Morgan@kansasvna.org

Specialized Home Care & Hospice Bo Thomas (913) 933-6007 bo@specializedhc.com

MD/DC Graceful Hand Home Healthcare Hawa Mabel Koroma (301) 267-5490 gracefulhandhomehealthcare@gmail.com

MO Mercy Home Health Jefferson Brenda Chotrow (636) 933-1162 Brenda.chotrow@mercy.net

MT Pintler Home Health | National Billing Services Merri Raymond (888) 268-7068 mraymond@national-billing.com

NE Nebraska Home Care Association Adrian Sanchez (402) 423-0718 adrian@assocoffice.net

NJ Bayada Home Health Marlene Tarshish (908) 489-4687 mtarshish@bayada.com

PA Pennsylvania Homecare Association Mia Haney (717) 975-9448 mhaney@pahomecare.org

SD South Dakota Association of Healthcare Organizations Tammy Hatting (605) 361-2281 tammy.hatting@sdaho.org

UT Wasatch Hospice and Home Health Mahogani Madrigal (801) 318-1420 mahogani.wasatchhospice@gmail.com

VA

Centerwell Home Health Kim Smith (747) 499-2303 kim.smith@centerwellhomehealth.com

Virginia Association for Home Care and Hospice Debbie Blom (804) 285-8636 Dblom@vahc.org

Commonwealth Home Care K. Brooke Martin (757) 710-9306 kmartin@commonwealth-hc.com

WV Panhandle Home Health, Inc Lisa Bivens (304) 263-5680 lbivens@panhandlehomehealth.org

WY Best Home Health and Hospice Benjamin Fehr (307) 789-2899 bfehr@besthomehealthwyo.com

Large Chain Group

Avera at Home
Matthew Cranny 605-760-2004 matthew.cranny@avera.org

Lori Bonderson lori.bonderson@avera.org

Forvis, LLP
Aaron Little (417) 522-0466 maaron.little@forvis.com

Elizabeth Wilson (417) 520-0420 elizabeth.wilson@forvis.com

Provider Insights, Inc Annette Lee (515) 240-5265 annette@providerinsights.com

SimiTree Debra Grott (302) 745-8958 dgrott@simitreehc.com

All NAHC - National Association for Home Care & Hospice
Katie Wehri (202) 547-7424 katie@nahc.org

Mary Carr (202) 547-7424 mkc@nahc.org
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